
 

 
Annual Conference 

October 19th, 20th and 21st, 2025 
TCU Place 

35 – 22St East Saskatoon 

Saskatchewan S7K0C8 (306) 525-5255 

 

REGISTRATION 
Please send a copy of this form with your payment to: 

 
Canadian Healthcare Engineering Society (HFRC) Saskatchewan 

Inc. 
970 Bower Crescent, Regina, Saskatchewan   S4P 4J7 

Attn: Steve Kemp 

Phone: (306) 570-8256 or email to ches.sk@accesscomm.ca 

 

Because we are a not-for-profit organization; we do not accept 

Credit Card Payments. 

TENTATIVE CONFERENCE SCHEDULE 
 
Sunday, Oct. 19th - 2025 
 9:00 am – 9:00 pm Tradeshow Move In/Set Up  
 
Monday, Oct. 20th - 2025 
 8:00 am – 6:00 pm Registration – Delegates & Tradeshow 
 8:00 am – 9:00 am  Breakfast  
 9:00 am – 9:15 am  Conference Welcome/Agenda Outline 
   9:15 am – 10:30 am  Tradeshow Opens for all in Attendance 
 10:30 am – 11:45 am Speaker– Topic TBD 
 11:45 am – 1:45 pm Lunch in Tradeshow Area 
 1:45 pm – 3:00 pm Speaker: Topic TBD   
 3:00 pm –3:135pm Refreshments 
 3:15  pm – 4:00 pm Visit Tradeshow 
 4:00 pm – 5:30 pm Reception in Tradeshow – Cash Bar 

 5:15 pm – 5:30 pm Tradeshow Prize Draw – Winners must be in 
attendance: 

 5:30 pm Tradeshow Closes 
 5:30 pm – 6:15 pm Chapter Reception 
          6:15pm – 10:00pm     Casino Night 7:00 – 10:00  
 

Tuesday, Oct. 21st - 2025  
 7:30 am – 12:00 pm Registration Desk is Open 
 7:30 am – 8:30 am Breakfast 
 8:30 am – 9:00 am Annual General Meeting 
 9:00 am – 10:15 am Speaker – Topic TBD 
10:15 am – 10:45 am Refreshments 
10:45 am – 12:00 pm Speaker: Topic TBD 

 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm Lunch  
 1:00 pm – 2:15 pm Speakers: Topic TBD 
 2:15 pm – 2:30 pm CHES Saskatchewan Prize Draw, Hand in 

Surveys 
 2:30 pm – 3:00 pm Executive Board Meeting 
  

Registrant Information                Please Print                     CHES  membership #  ______________ 

 

  

Name                  

 

  

Title/Position 

 

  

Firm/Organization 

 

  

Address 

 

   

City Province Postal Code 

 

  

Phone fax 

 

  

e-mail 

 

Badge Information 

 

   

Registrant’s first name/nick name 

 

Why not become a member of CHES National or Renew your CHES National Membership and save 

on your registration? Contact (see below) to become a member or renew your membership. 

 

CHES National Office 

4 Cataraqui Street, Suite 310, Kingston, ON  K7K 1Z7 

Tel: 613-531-2661 www.ches.org 

 

HOTEL ACCOMODATIONS 
Hilton Garden Inn Saskatoon Downtown 

90 – 22nd Street East  
Saskatoon, Saskatchewan S7K 3X6  

Phone: 1 (306) 244 – 2311 
Online: https://group.hiltongardeninn.com/ejc7jt 
 
CHES has arranged for a block of rooms to be held 
for conference attendees and will be available on a 
first come first served basis until September 20, 
2025. Rate is $144.00 per night Plus Parking. 
 
Please book your accommodation directly with the 
Hotel and tell them you are attending the CHES 
Saskatchewan Conference. Group Code CHES25 
 
Alternate accommodations are available in the City 
of Saskatoon 

 

Conference Fee Schedule 
 

Option 1 – (Best Value) 

CHES Members (2025) 

 Full Delegate (includes 

• All Education Sessions 

• All Breakfasts and Lunches 

• Admission to Tradeshow 

• Supper/Reception Entertainment  

  GST 

Total 

  

One Day Only  (please Indicate) 

 Monday _______Tuesday ______ 

 Includes: 

• All Education Sessions for that day 

• Breakfast and Lunch that day 

• Admission to Tradeshow (Monday) 

  GST 

Total 

 

Chapter Reception (with or without one day 

package) Monday Only 

o Includes Supper and 

Entertainment 

  GST 

Total 

Before 
August 31, 2025 

After 
August 31, 2025 

Total 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 $300.00 
       15.00 
 $315.00 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 $350.00 
     13.75 
 $367.50 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 $200.00 
       10.00 
 $210.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 $250.00 
       12.50 
 $262.50 

 

 
 
 
 
 $100.00 
       5.00 
 105.00 
 

 
  
 
 
        $125.00 
      6.25 
 $131.25 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.ches.org/


 
Conference Fee Schedule (continued) 

 

Option 2–  

NON-CHES Members  

 Full Delegate (includes) 

• All Education Sessions 

• All Breakfasts and Lunches 

• Admission to Tradeshow 

• Supper and entertainment at Chapter 

Reception 

  GST 

Total 

  

One Day Only  (please Indicate) 

 Monday _______Tuesday ______ 

 Includes: 

• All Education Sessions for that day 

• Breakfast and Lunch that day 

• Admission to Tradeshow (Monday 

Only) 

  GST 

Total 

  

  

Chapter Reception (with or without one day 

package Monday Only) 

o Includes Supper and 

Entertainment 

  GST 

Total 

Before 

August 31, 

2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 $350.00 

      17.50 

 $367.50 

After 

August 31, 2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 $400.00 

     20.00 

 $420.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

           

           $250.00 

             12.50 

 $262.50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 $300.00 

      15.00 

 $315.00 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 $150.00 

      5.00 

 $157.50 

 

 

 

 

 $200.00 

     10.00 

 $210.00 

 
 

   

 

Payment may be made with cheque sent payable to: 

 

Health Facilities Resource Council (CHES Saskatchewan)  

970 Bower Crescent 

Regina, Saskatchewan S4P 4J7 

Attn: Steve Kemp 

Electronic payments made by contacting Steve Kemp at: 

       steve.kemp@ritenburg.com   or 306-535-5777 
       Attn: Steve Kemp 

 

 

NOTE: Additional Payment instructions will be forthcoming 

 
 

 

 

 


